
Ergebnisse des SV Neptun Aachen beim EDC 2020 

C Boys 1m -- 31st January 2020

1 Ben Sharman  Scottish Swimming 309.85
2 William Ackmann  SV Neptun Aachen 253.50
3 Daan Blits  DOLFIJN 247.85
4 Davide Barberi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 232.20
5 Bertug demir  Turkish National Team 229.40
6 Nicolò Lintozzi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 227.10
7 Eirik Prøsch Vik  Baerum Stupklubb 226.35
8 Jakob Midttun  Baerum Stupklubb 223.15
9 Anas Ibrahim  Swiss Diving 213.25
10 Salvius Konecki  Vilnius Diving Club 182.60

Ben Sharman, Scottish Swimming

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 7½ 7½ 7 7 7½ 22 37.40 37.40
2 201 B 1 1.6 7 7½ 7 7½ 7 21½ 34.40 71.80
3 301 B 1 1.7 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20½ 34.85 106.65
4 401 B 1 1.5 7 8 7 7½ 6 21½ 32.25 138.90
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19½ 42.90 181.80
6 203 B 1 2.3 5 5 5½ 6 5 15½ 35.65 217.45
7 403 B 1 2.4 6 6 7 7 5½ 19 45.60 263.05
8 105 C 1 2.4 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19½ 46.80 309.85

15.8 Rank 1

William Ackmann, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 1 1.5 7 6½ 7 6 6½ 20 30.00 30.00
2 103 B 1 1.7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19½ 33.15 63.15
3 201 B 1 1.6 5½ 5 6 5½ 5 16 25.60 88.75
4 301 B 1 1.7 6 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 17½ 29.75 118.50
5 5223 D 1 2.3 5 5 6 5½ 5 15½ 35.65 154.15
6 403 B 1 2.4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 13½ 32.40 186.55
7 105 C 1 2.4 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14 33.60 220.15
8 5124 D 1 2.3 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 14½ 33.35 253.50

15.9 Rank 2

https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=1025
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=1004
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=939
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=938
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=993
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=1014
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=998
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=635
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=837
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=13&dref=980


C Boys 3m -- 30th January 2020

1 Ben Sharman  Scottish Swimming 332.85
2 Daan Blits  DOLFIJN 259.80
3 Bertug demir  Turkish National Team 259.65
4 Davide Barberi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 256.45
5 Nicolò Lintozzi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 254.85
6 Eirik Prøsch Vik  Baerum Stupklubb 251.40
7 Jakob Midttun  Baerum Stupklubb 233.95
8 William Ackmann  SV Neptun Aachen 229.40
9 Anas Ibrahim  Swiss Diving 223.25

Ben Sharman, Scottish Swimming

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 7 6 7 6 6½ 19½ 31.20 31.20
2 201 B 3 1.8 7 6½ 7 6 7 20½ 36.90 68.10
3 301 B 3 1.9 6 6 6 6½ 6 18 34.20 102.30
4 403 B 3 2.1 7 7 7 7 8 21 44.10 146.40
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6½ 6½ 6½ 5 6 19 39.90 186.30
6 205 C 3 2.8 5 6 5 5 5 15 42.00 228.30
7 305 C 3 2.8 6 7½ 7 6½ 6 19½ 54.60 282.90
8 405 C 3 2.7 6½ 7 6 5½ 6 18½ 49.95 332.85

17.8 Rank 1

William Ackmann, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 3 1.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
2 103 C 3 1.5 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 20½ 30.75 30.75
3 201 B 3 1.8 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19½ 35.10 65.85
4 301 B 3 1.9 3 5 3 5 4½ 12½ 23.75 89.60
5 5233 D 3 2.4 6 6 6 5½ 6 18 43.20 132.80
6 105 B 3 2.4 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14½ 34.80 167.60
7 404 C 3 2.4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13½ 32.40 200.00
8 5235 D 3 2.8 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 10½ 29.40 229.40

17.1 Rank 8

https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=14&dref=1004
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=14&dref=837
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C Girls 1m -- 30th January 2020

1 Tereza Jelínková  Czech Republic 234.05
2 Julia Fink  SV Neptun Aachen 212.00
3 Niamh Rogerson  Scottish Swimming 210.10
4 Arina Kopytov  SV Neptun Aachen 208.75
5 Valentina Ferrera  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 204.70
6 Alessia Cappelli  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 194.40
7 Sienna Pambou Sundfør  Bergen Diving Club 186.25
8 Lilli Berger  SV Neptun Aachen 183.95
9 Gigi Yan  PSV Schoonspringen 179.15
10 Karla Ackmann  SV Neptun Aachen 178.90
11 Gerda Znamenskaite  Kaunas swimming school 175.60
12 Anja Fiorani  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 170.85
13 Summer Ross  Scottish Swimming 165.25
14 Alisia Rossi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 164.05
15 Ismay Buijs  PSV Schoonspringen 162.55
16 Clarissa Henst  SBC2000 159.50
17 Nikita Feijtel  Joop Stotijn Dsz 151.40
18 Mia Ytreland Tidbury  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 149.45
19 Viktoria Valyavicharska  Bulgaria 145.40
20 Nena van der Voort  PSV Schoonspringen 142.45
21 Sophie Holohan  Shamrock Diving Club 139.35
22 Maya Macari  Shamrock Diving Club 137.80
23 Sterre Van Veen  Joop Stotijn Dsz 135.40
24 Imara Rijkhoff  DOLFIJN 134.55
25 Esmee Dekker  Joop Stotijn Dsz 132.35
26 Hanna Thuestad  Bergen Diving Club 132.25
27 Chloe van den Horn  DOLFIJN 130.90
28 Evenia Dahlen Lunde  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 129.80
29 Scarlet Shearer  Shamrock Diving Club 126.70
30 Ingvild Johansen Rindal  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 123.10
31 Sofie Kurver  PSV Schoonspringen 121.10
32 Giulia Cianni (Withdrew)  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 26.35

Tereza Jelínková, Czech Republic

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 6 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 18½ 31.45 31.45
2 403 C 1 2.2 7 6 6 6½ 6½ 19 41.80 73.25
3 201 B 1 1.6 7 7 7 7 7 21 33.60 106.85
4 301 C 1 1.6 6 6 5½ 6 6 18 28.80 135.65
5 5122 D 1 1.9 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 17 32.30 167.95
6 104 C 1 2.2 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 15½ 34.10 202.05
7 203 C 1 2.0 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 16 32.00 234.05

13.2 Rank 1

https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=994
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=977
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=1012
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=960
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=1013
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=876
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=968
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=984
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=877
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=986
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=958
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=959
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=975
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=970
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=1011
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=985
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=880
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=978
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=992
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=981
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=995
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=945
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=836
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=879
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=940
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=967
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=997
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=996
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=832
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=979
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=850
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=16&dref=1016


Julia Fink, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 4½ 15 33.00 33.00
2 201 B 1 1.6 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 16 25.60 58.60
3 301 B 1 1.7 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 19 32.30 90.90
4 103 B 1 1.7 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14 23.80 114.70
5 5122 D 1 1.9 5 5½ 6 4½ 5 15½ 29.45 144.15
6 203 B 1 2.3 5 4 4½ 5 4 13½ 31.05 175.20
7 104 B 1 2.3 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16 36.80 212.00

13.7 Rank 2

Arina Kopytov, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 1 2.4 4 4 4½ 3 3½ 11½ 27.60 27.60
2 101 B 1 1.3 6½ 5 7 6 6 18½ 24.05 51.65
3 201 B 1 1.6 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14 22.40 74.05
4 301 B 1 1.7 6 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 33.15 107.20
5 5122 D 1 1.9 6 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 15 28.50 135.70
6 203 C 1 2.0 7 7 6½ 7 7 21 42.00 177.70
7 5124 D 1 2.3 5 4½ 5½ 4 3½ 13½ 31.05 208.75

13.2 Rank 4

Lilli Berger, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 13½ 29.70 29.70
2 103 C 1 1.6 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16½ 26.40 56.10
3 201 B 1 1.6 6 6 6½ 5 5½ 17½ 28.00 84.10
4 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 6 6 6½ 6 18½ 31.45 115.55
5 5122 D 1 1.9 4 3 4 4½ 3½ 11½ 21.85 137.40
6 203 B 1 2.3 5½ 4½ 5 5 4½ 14½ 33.35 170.75
7 105 C 1 2.4 2 1 3 2½ 1 5½ 13.20 183.95

13.7 Rank 8

Karla Ackmann, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 1½ 2½ 3 2½ 1½ 6½ 14.30 14.30
2 103 C 1 1.6 5 5 5½ 5 5 15 24.00 38.30
3 201 B 1 1.6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16½ 26.40 64.70
4 301 B 1 1.7 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 5 16 27.20 91.90
5 5122 D 1 1.9 5½ 6 5 5 5½ 16 30.40 122.30
6 203 C 1 2.0 6 5 5 4½ 4½ 14½ 29.00 151.30
7 5124 D 1 2.3 3½ 4 4½ 4 4 12 27.60 178.90

13.3 Rank 10



C Girls 3m -- 31st January 2020

1 Julia Fink  SV Neptun Aachen 236.20
2 Arina Kopytov  SV Neptun Aachen 234.10
3 Alessia Cappelli  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 230.70
4 Tereza Jelínková  Czech Republic 223.40
5 Niamh Rogerson  Scottish Swimming 219.90
6 Karla Ackmann  SV Neptun Aachen 219.65
7 Giulia Cianni  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 216.00
8 Lilli Berger  SV Neptun Aachen 215.85
9 Anja Fiorani  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 206.20
10 Valentina Ferrera  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 202.55
11 Sienna Pambou Sundfør  Bergen Diving Club 199.30
12 Viktoria Valyavicharska  Bulgaria 183.45
13 Summer Ross  Scottish Swimming 176.15
14 Ismay Buijs  PSV Schoonspringen 168.20
15 Gigi Yan  PSV Schoonspringen 167.60
16 Alisia Rossi  A.S.D. Carlo Dibiasi 161.50
17 Nikita Feijtel  Joop Stotijn Dsz 156.10
18 Scarlet Shearer  Shamrock Diving Club 155.75
19 Mia Ytreland Tidbury  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 154.70
20 Clarissa Henst  SBC2000 152.80
21 Maya Macari  Shamrock Diving Club 151.80
22 Imara Rijkhoff  DOLFIJN 151.65
23 Chloe van den Horn  DOLFIJN 142.65
24 Gerda Znamenskaite  Kaunas swimming school 141.75
25 Hanna Thuestad  Bergen Diving Club 128.35
26 Sophie Holohan  Shamrock Diving Club 120.10
27 Esmee Dekker  Joop Stotijn Dsz 117.60
28 Evenia Dahlen Lunde  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 114.60
29 Sterre Van Veen  Joop Stotijn Dsz 106.00
30 Ingvild Johansen Rindal  Klepp Svømme- og Stupeklubb 88.75

Julia Fink, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 5 6 5½ 5 6 16½ 26.40 26.40
2 403 B 3 2.1 5½ 5 6 5 4½ 15½ 32.55 58.95
3 201 B 3 1.8 5½ 4½ 6 5½ 5 16 28.80 87.75
4 301 B 3 1.9 7 6 6 6½ 6½ 19 36.10 123.85
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6½ 6 5 5½ 6 17½ 36.75 160.60
6 105 B 3 2.4 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 6 18½ 44.40 205.00
7 404 C 3 2.4 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 13 31.20 236.20

14.3 Rank 1

https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=1012
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=986
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=1013
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=984
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=959
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=968
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=945
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=876
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=877
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=958
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=880
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=1011
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=960
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=985
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=992
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=879
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=978
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=981
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=970
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=967
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=996
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=995
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=940
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=994
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=836
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=979
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=1016
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=997
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=832
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=17&dref=850


Arina Kopytov, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 6½ 7 7 7½ 20½ 43.05 43.05
2 103 B 3 1.6 7 5½ 6½ 6 6 18½ 29.60 72.65
3 201 B 3 1.8 6½ 5½ 7 6 6 18½ 33.30 105.95
4 301 B 3 1.9 7 7 5 6 6 19 36.10 142.05
5 5132 D 3 2.1 5½ 4½ 3 5½ 4½ 14½ 30.45 172.50
6 405 C 3 2.7 5 4 5 5 4 14 37.80 210.30
7 205 C 3 2.8 2½ 3 3½ 2½ 3 8½ 23.80 234.10

15.0 Rank 2

Karla Ackmann, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 19 39.90 39.90
2 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 5 5 5 5 15 24.00 63.90
3 201 B 3 1.8 5½ 5 6 5½ 5½ 16½ 29.70 93.60
4 301 B 3 1.9 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 11 20.90 114.50
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6 6 5½ 6 6 18 37.80 152.30
6 105 B 3 2.4 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 5 14 33.60 185.90
7 5134 D 3 2.5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13½ 33.75 219.65

14.4 Rank 6

Lilli Berger, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16½ 34.65 34.65
2 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 16½ 26.40 61.05
3 201 B 3 1.8 3½ 3 4 3 3½ 10 18.00 79.05
4 301 B 3 1.9 6 5 6½ 6 6½ 18½ 35.15 114.20
5 5132 D 3 2.1 4 4½ 1 4 5 12½ 26.25 140.45
6 105 B 3 2.4 6 5½ 6½ 6 6 18 43.20 183.65
7 205 C 3 2.8 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 11½ 32.20 215.85

14.7 Rank 8



Junior Stars Girls 1m -- 31st January 2020

1 Nina Berger  SV Neptun Aachen 253.65
2 Iva Ereminova  Bulgaria 236.15
3 Talitha Hynes  Shamrock Diving Club 166.60
4 Lita van Weert  PSV Schoonspringen 159.25
5 Taluyah Verwoolde  DOLFIJN 149.15
6 Emilija Mazelyte  Kaunas swimming school 132.35

Nina Berger, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 6½ 7 6 6 6½ 19 41.80 41.80
2 103 C 1 1.6 7½ 7 7 7 7 21 33.60 75.40
3 201 B 1 1.6 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 21½ 34.40 109.80
4 301 B 1 1.7 7 7 7 6½ 7½ 21 35.70 145.50
5 5122 D 1 1.9 6 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 18 34.20 179.70
6 105 C 1 2.4 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15 36.00 215.70
7 203 B 1 2.3 6½ 6 5½ 5 5 16½ 37.95 253.65

13.7 Rank 1

Junior Stars Girls 3m -- 30th January 2020

1 Nina Berger  SV Neptun Aachen 283.40
2 Iva Ereminova  Bulgaria 207.30
3 Lita van Weert  PSV Schoonspringen 167.00
4 Talitha Hynes  Shamrock Diving Club 161.50
5 Taluyah Verwoolde  DOLFIJN 143.95
6 Emilija Mazelyte  Kaunas swimming school 141.40

Nina Berger, SV Neptun Aachen

Round Dive # M DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 21 44.10 44.10
2 103 B 3 1.6 7 7 7 7 7 21 33.60 77.70
3 201 B 3 1.8 8 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 21 37.80 115.50
4 301 B 3 1.9 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19½ 37.05 152.55
5 5132 D 3 2.1 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6 19 39.90 192.45
6 405 C 3 2.7 5 5 5½ 4 4½ 14½ 39.15 231.60
7 205 C 3 2.8 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 18½ 51.80 283.40

15.0 Rank 1

https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=21&dref=941
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=22&dref=946
https://diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet6/showsheet.php?mref=13&eref=22&dref=974
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